
 

 
 
 

KAREEBERG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

TENDER NO:  39/2021 

 
CARNARVON 22 kV SUBSTATION  

 
Kareeberg Local Municipality hereby invites tenders for the CARNARVON 22 kV SUBSTATION.  It is estimated that 
the tenderers should have a CIDB grading of 6EP or higher.  Only tenderers who conform to the criteria stated in the 
Tender Data and Tender conditions are eligible to submit tenders. 
 
The tender will be advertised on e-tender portal and CIDB.  Documents will be issued via e-tender portal and will not be 
available in hard copy. 
 
A compulsory clarification meeting with representatives from the Employer will take place at the municipal offices of 
Kareeberg Local Municipality in Carnarvon on 30 July 2021 at 11:00 strictly. Only tenderers who attend the 
clarification meeting shall be eligible to submit tenders. 
 
This tender will close on 14 August 2020 at 12:00.  Completed tender documents, sealed in an envelope and clearly 
marked with “TENDER NO. 39/2021: CARNARVON 22kV SUBSTATION” must be placed in the tender box in the 
municipal offices in 10 Hanau Street, Carnarvon.  No tenders will be accepted after the closing time or per fax or per e-
mail. 
 
The Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender and reserves the right to accept the whole or part 
of a tender.  All tenders will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening.  This tender will be 
evaluated according to the 80/20 point system and the MFMA. 
 
Technical enquiries relating to this tender should be addressed to Mr. A. Jooste, telephone 053 831 1609 | Cell number 
083 640 5002 | fax 086 503 5564 | Email andries@hvr.co.za 
 
 

 
MR. Z. MJANDANA 

ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 

P.O Box 10 

CARNARVON 

8925 

 

23 July 2021 
 
L8.2.1 
 
Web:  kareeberg@xsinet.co.za 
E-tender 
 


